
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES MAIN EVENT

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LUCAS OIL STADIUM - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 3 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 28, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  1515.5301

981 A. Stroupe  615.5652

50 W. Hahn  215.6733

41 M. Lemoine  615.8974

351 S. Sewell  416.2595

74 B. Jesseman  1416.3966

20 N. Izzi  1316.4007

77 S. Clarke  316.4238

831 R. Smith  916.5469

125 D. Blair  1216.79810

130 K. Keylon  816.81811

719 V. Friese  316.95512

304 B. Ripple  317.11313

198 J. Saylor  317.11514

412 L. Kilbarger  1317.26815

521 K. Gills  1017.54816

96 T. Wharton  317.66817

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

50 W. Hahn  112.0221

377 C. Pourcel  1518.8042

981 A. Stroupe  618.9293

41 M. Lemoine  1118.9394

20 N. Izzi  1219.0995

74 B. Jesseman  819.2646

77 S. Clarke  719.4237

125 D. Blair  719.9408

412 L. Kilbarger  320.0819

719 V. Friese  620.12410

304 B. Ripple  620.14311

351 S. Sewell  320.30612

96 T. Wharton  320.40813

130 K. Keylon  620.42514

831 R. Smith  520.58115

521 K. Gills  621.03016

198 J. Saylor  622.35817

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 N. Izzi  715.9171

377 C. Pourcel  1516.0412

77 S. Clarke  316.2053

74 B. Jesseman  616.2564

41 M. Lemoine  216.4775

981 A. Stroupe  316.5116

412 L. Kilbarger  316.5937

50 W. Hahn  116.6198

130 K. Keylon  616.8179

304 B. Ripple  616.98310

125 D. Blair  917.02811

96 T. Wharton  217.13412

351 S. Sewell  1417.27913

521 K. Gills  517.78714

719 V. Friese  217.86315

831 R. Smith  518.07316

198 J. Saylor  219.25317
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